
Date Start Time End Time Event Location
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 6:00 PM 6:45 PM Elections Team Training TBD Pueblo 
Wednesday, January 14, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 6:30 PM 8:30 PM General Membership Meeting (GenMem) TBD
Saturday, March 7, 2026 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Brotherhood Ceremony Fox Run Park *
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom
Saturday, March 14, 2026 8:00 AM 5:00 PM Polestar: Induction Leadership Training/LLD DayTBD event, location, and date
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom
April or May (?) 6:00 PM 11:00 AM Section G12S Conclave Weekend TBD
Saturday, April 25, 2026 4:30 PM 5:30 PM Brotherhood Ceremony High Plains Camporee (Bethune)
Saturday, April 25, 2026 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Callout High Plains Camporee (Bethune)
Saturday, May 2, 2026 11:00 AM 1:00 PM LEC Team Building TBD
Sunday, May 3, 2026 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Elangomat Training (zoom)
Saturday, May 9, 2026 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Details & Dessert TBD
Saturday, May 9, 2026 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Details & Dessert (zoom)
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom
Friday, May 15, 2026 6:00 PM 5/17  10:00 AM Spring Fellowship Weekend Camp Alexander (Lake George)
Friday, May 15, 2026 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Brotherhood Ceremony Camp Alexander (Lake George)
Saturday, June 13, 2026 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Elangomat Training (zoom)
Saturday, June 13, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) Zoom
Saturday, August 1, 2026 8:30 AM 6:00 PM OA Service Day San Isabel Scout Ranch (Rye)
Sunday, August 2, 2026 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Elangomat Training (zoom)
Saturday, August 8, 2026 2:00 PM 3:00 PM Details & Dessert TBD
Saturday, August 8, 2026 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Details & Dessert (zoom)
Wednesday, August 12, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom
Friday, August 14, 2026 6:00 PM 8/16  10:00 AM Fall Fellowship Weekend Camp Alexander (Lake George)
Friday, August 14, 2026 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Brotherhood Ceremony Camp Alexander (Lake George)
Wednesday, September 9, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom
Saturday, September 19, 2026 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Fun Event Falcon area
Saturday, October 3, 2026 4:00 PM 10/4  10:00 AM Vigil Weekend Camp Alexander (Lake George)
Wednesday, October 14, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom
Saturday, October 10, 2026 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Fun Event Pueblo City Park
Wednesday, October 21, 2026 6:30 PM 8:00 PM General Membership Meeting (GenMem) TBD
Wednesday, November 11, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom
Saturday, December 5, 2026 3:15 PM 5:00 PM Brotherhood Ceremony TBD - immediately before Winter Banquet

*
Saturday, December 5, 2026 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Winter Banquet TBD
Wednesday, December 9, 2026 6:00 PM 6:45 PM Elections Team Training St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom
Wednesday, December 9, 2026 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Lodge Executive Committee Meeting (LEC) St. Paul's United Methodist Church / Zoom

* = schedule 6+ months after ordeal (Tentative, Undecided, or Not Announced) Updated: 05/22/2025
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